:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8762129

Apr 01, 2024 - 11:08 (UTC)

In epoch 273,816 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 313602 - 0.018426083 ETH®
63.45 USD

2 313603 - 0.018385991 ETH®
63.31 USD

3 313604 - 0.018328056 ETH®
63.11 USD

4 313605 - 0.018412104 ETH®
63.40 USD

S 313606 - 0.018380884 ETH®
63.29 USD

6 313607 - 0.018455851 ETH®
63.55 USD

7 313608 - 0.018417894 ETH®
63.42 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8762129
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/273816
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/313602
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/313603
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/313604
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/313605
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/313606
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/313607
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/313608

B
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=

Validator Id

313609

313610

313611

313613

313614

313616

313617

Validator Id

1019423

Amount

0.018342065
63.16 USD

0.018418484
63.42 USD

0.018412271
63.40 USD

0.018370316
63.25 USD

0.018381311
63.29 USD

0.018411861
63.40 USD

0.018367241
63.24 USD

0.018354368
63.20 USD

0.018352254
63.19 USD

Amount

+ 0.043930008

151.27 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/313609
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/313610
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/313611
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/313612
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/313613
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/313614
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/313615
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/313616
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/313617
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1019423

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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