

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-08 18:42 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	8762129
DATE & TIME	Apr 01, 2024 · 11:08 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>273,816</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>313602</u>	- 0.018426083 ETH ⊘ 63.45 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>313603</u>	- 0.018385991 ETH ↔ 63.31 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>313604</u>	- 0.018328056 ETH ⊘ 63.11 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>313605</u>	- 0.018412104 ETH ⊘ 63.40 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>313606</u>	- 0.018380884 ETH ↔ 63.29 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>313607</u>	- 0.018455851 ETH ⊘ 63.55 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>313608</u>	- 0.018417894 ETH ⊘ 63.42 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>313609</u>	- 0.018342065 ETH ③ 63.16 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>313610</u>	- 0.018418484 ETH ⊘ 63.42 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>313611</u>	- 0.018412271 ETH ③ 63.40 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>313612</u>	- 0.018370316 ETH ⊘ 63.25 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>313613</u>	- 0.018381311 ETH ⊘ 63.29 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>313614</u>	- 0.018411861 ETH 🔗 63.40 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>313615</u>	- 0.018367241 ETH ② 63.24 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>313616</u>	- 0.018354368 ETH ② 63.20 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>313617</u>	- 0.018352254 ETH ② 63.19 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
4	4040/07	

1	1019423

+ 0.043930008 ETH ↔ 151.27 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.